5,4
H HL H-2 HLH
H
HL
H-2
HLH
s
 ▲

Standard LATeRAL BANdS
for plates with fins.
How To oRdeR
State: model (L indicates fins), height and
lenght in cm; connection and color if different
from standard
eg.: HL 180 - 49,  AC ø 1/2”, RAL 3005
STANdARd PRodUCTIoN
Fitting EG ø 1/2”- Tolerance ± 3mm
White “sablé” SB9010 paintwork
Galvanised brackets - Air vent ø 1/8”
Operating pressure 6 bar, on request 10 bar
PRodUCTIoN oN ReQUeST
Brem color chart painting up to 3m
(for higher values, contact Brem) +15/35%
Supports and fixings page 230-233
Made-to-measure versions on request
Side fittings
▲▽ t.c. = H-3,2 cm
STANdARd
FITTING
EG Ø 1/2"
▲▽ L-4 cm
TAPPING CeNTReS
ModeL H
SUIT-H is created with flattened tubes that
merge imperceptibly with the manifolds
assembled in such way as to create a
completely flat radiating surface cadenced
by the union of its various elements.
The SUIT-H radiating plate is available in
single or double form. The insertion of fins
at the rear increases heat output.
The models with horizontal manifold are:
H radiating plate with flattened vertical tubes;
HL radiating plate with flattened tubes and
fins on the back;
HLH double radiating plate with fins;
H-2 double radiating plate with double fins.
128
FITTInGS with REMOTE VALVES, page 232
Mod. L cm 14 21 28 35 42 49 56 63 70 77 84 91 98
H cm (n° el) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
H60 € 134,30 162,40 191,50 220,80 248,30 278,20 307,30 335,80 364,40 393,00 421,80 450,40 479,40
85w 127w 170w 212w 255w 297w 339w 382w 424w 467w 509w 551w 594w

L = 50 to 600 cm
(every 10 cm)
How To oRdeR
State: model (L indicates fins) with height,
height of fins and length in cm; fitting and
color if different from standard
eg.: VL 42/28-180, AC ø 1/2", RAL 1023
STANdARd PRodUCTIoN
Standard fitting EG ø 1/2”- Tolerance ±3mm
White “sablé” SB9010 paintwork
Galvanised brackets - air vent ø 1/8”
Operating pressure 6 bar, 10 bar on request
STANdARd
CoNNeCTIoN
EG ø 1/2"▲▽= L-3,2cm
TAPPING CeNTReS
V ModeL
PRodUCTIoN oN ReQUeST
Paintwork to Brem color list up to 3m
(for higher values, contact Brem)  +15/35%
Fixings and supports  pages 230-233
Made-to-measure versions on request
STANdARd FITTINGS
Vertical fittings EG
▲▽ t.c. = L-3,2 cm
Side fittings
▲▽ t.c. = H-4 cm
LATeRAL FITTINGS
VeRTICAL FITTINGS
doUBLe PLATeS
Delivery and return on
the rear plate
We find the characteristics of the flat
tubes assembled also in SUIT-V, where
the manifold and flat tubes are perfectly
matched together on one single plane.
Here, however, the heating element is
positioned horizontally.
Even in this horizontal version, the plate can
be constructed in single or double version.
The insertion of fins on the back helps
increase heat output.
The versions with horizontal tubes are:
V radiating plate with flattened horizontal
tubes; VL radiating plate with flattened
tubes and fins at the rear;
VLV double radiating plate with fins;
V-2 double radiating plate with horizontal
tubes;
VL-2 double plate with double fins.
130
FITTInGS with REMOTE VALVES, page 232
eN 442 Watt ∆t 50 K
Mod. L cm   50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
V28
H cm
 € 205,60 216,60 227,50 238,30 248,30 260,80 272,50 281,50 303,20 325,00 344,80 368,30 389,10 411,60
144w 173w 202w 230w 259w 288w 317w 346w 403w 461w 518w 576w 634w 691w